
Summary of Suicide Deaths in Nebraska Among Those Who Disclosed Suicidal Intent 
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Demographic Information 

Male 

Female 

10-19 

20-29 

30-39 

40-49 

50-59 

60-69 

70-79 

80+ 

White 

Hispanic 

Black, NH 

Other* 

Less than 
High School r: 
High School 

College or 
Associate's 

Bachelor's 

Unknown* 

0% 

Percentage of Deaths Rate per 100,000 

81.5% 

18.5% 

24.6% 

21.5% 

87.7 0 

6.2% 

16.9% 

37.7 0 

31.5% 

10.0% 

50% 100% 

- 2020 and 2021 Nebraska Population Disclosed Suicide Deaths 

* Suppressed due to small numbers. 

In 2020 and 2021, among individuals who disc losed suicidal in tent, 

white males with a high school educati on or higher and between 
the age of 30-39 years old most frequen tl y died from suic ide. 

Firearm 

Strangulation 

Poisoning 

Other* 4.6% 

0 % 

In 2020 and 2021, approximately 

27.7% of suicide deaths in Nebraska 
among who disclosed their suicidal in­
tent took place in the last quarter. The 

month of October recorded the high­
est number of suicides, accounti ng 

for 12.3% of the total. The majority of 
individuals who lost t heir lives to sui ­

cide during these months were white 
males, with an average age of 44 and 

possessing a high school degree. 

Deaths per 1 00k • 12.75 - 14.3 

D 7.4 - 9 .25 - 14.3 -17.55 

D 9. 25 - 9.9 • 17.55 -20.5 

D 9 .9 - 10.85 - 20.5 - 26.7 

□ 10.85 - 11 .5 - 26.7 - 62.1 

. 11 .5 - 12.75 0 

·130 Total Deaths {3.3 per ·100,000 Population) 

Cause of Death 
n = 130 

37.7% 

25% 

Proportion of Disc losed Suicide Deaths 

* Includes Sharp Instrument, Ot her Transportat ion Vehicle, Fall and Drown ing. 

Suicide Deaths by Month 
n = 130 

45.4% 

50% 

Among victims who died by suicide 
in 2020 and 202 1 in Nebraska, males 

were most like ly to use firearms, and 
females were most likely to use other 
methods {including drug overdose). 
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Suicide Death Rate by Census Tracts 
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The darker blue areas on this map represent the highest 
rate of suicide deaths in Nebraska in 2020 and 2021. 
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Other Decedent Characteristics 
Stat ist ics are based on 130 cases. 
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70.8% 

13.1% 

48.5% 

36.9% 

10.8% 

30.0% 

20.0% 

73.8% 

61.5% 

22.3% 

36.2% 

38.5% 

23.1% 

22.3% 

21.5% 

8.5% 

36.9% 

8.5% 

21.5% 

39.2% 

29.2% 

Categories are not mut ually exclusive. 

of total suicide deaths took place in a 

residence. 

of total suicide vic tims experienced 

homelessness or housing instability. 

of total suicide victims had previous mental 

health problems. 

of total suicide victims were diagnosed 

with depression. 

of total suicide victims were diagnosed 

with bipolar disorder or anxiety disorder. 

of total suicide vict ims had histo ry of 

mental health treatment. 

of total suicide vict ims had current mental 

health treatment. 

of total suicide victims were perceived by 

others to be depressed at the t ime of death. 

of total suicide vic t ims had a history of 

su icidal ideat ion . 

of total suicide vic t ims had a history of 

suicide attempt. 

of total suicide victims had disc losed their 

suicidal intent to their family member. 

of total suicide vict ims left su icide notes. 

of total suicide vict ims had a history of 

alcohol abuse. 

of total suicide victims had a history of 

substance abuse other than alcohol. 

of total suic ide victims had a history of 

physical health problems . 

of total suicide victims had c riminal or legal 

problems. 

of total suicide victims had in t imate partner 

problems. 

of total su icide victims had family or other 

re lationship problems. 

of total suicide victims had known recent 

argument. 

of the suicide deaths were among never 

married individuals. 

of the suicide deaths were among married 

individuals. 


